BID TABULATION FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEERS OFFICE 2025 MICROSURFACING PROJECT

CONTRACTOR BIDS

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	T. PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SYSTEMS LLC STRAWSER CONSTRUCTION					
NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
421	42,651	SQ YD	MICROSURFACING, SURFACE COURSE, AS PER PLAN	\$4.30	\$183,399.30	\$4.89	\$208,563.39	\$25,164.09	\$5.13	\$218,799.63	\$35,400.33
614	1	LUMP	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,453.70	\$45,453.70	(\$4,546.30)	\$32,333.00	\$32,333.00	(\$17,667.00)
614	2.98	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$525.00	\$1,564.50	\$580.00	\$1,728.40	\$163.90	\$700.00	\$2,086.00	\$521.50
642	2.98	MILE	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	\$1,400.00	\$4,172.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,066.00	\$894.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,960.00	\$1,788.00
642	5.96	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4 INCH, TYPE 1	\$920.00	\$5,483.20	\$903.00	\$5,381.88	(\$101.32)	\$1,200.00	\$7,152.00	\$1,668.80
642	1	EACH	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 96", TYPE 1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	(\$25.00)	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$350.00
642	460	FT	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", TYPE 1	\$7.50	\$3,450.00	\$1.40	\$644.00	(\$2,806.00)	\$1.75	\$805.00	(\$2,645.00)
642	5	EACH	LANE ARROW, TYPE 1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$90.00	\$450.00	(\$2,050.00)	\$110.00	\$550.00	(\$1,950.00)
642	94	FT	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1	\$10.00	\$940.00	\$4.50	\$423.00	(\$517.00)	\$6.00	\$564.00	(\$376.00)
642	67	SQ FT	ISLAND MARKING, TYPE 1	\$5.00	\$335.00	\$2.50	\$167.50	(\$167.50)	\$3.00	\$201.00	(\$134.00)
					\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
					·						

TOTAL =	\$252,594.00	\$268,602.87	\$16,008.87	\$269,550.63	\$16,956.63